
GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION 
DISTRICT SOUTH, R.K.PURAM, SECTOR-3, NEW DELHI-22 

No. 4_,c9 ,- 4' ItpD6i,j,7 	 Date: 8rSio- q/249) 

NOTICE 

RE-DEPLOYMENT OF GUEST TEACHER 2019-20 

CORRIGENDUM of LIST -IV AS ON 30.08.2019. 

For partial modification in the list-IV of RE-DEPLOYMENT OF GUEST 
TEACHER 2019-20 displayed on Departmental Website vide this office notice no. 
DDS/S/640 Dated. 30.08.2019, in place of posting in r/o Rajan Kanwar (App. ID. 
2016000303), Guest Teacher (EVGC) may be read as under :- 

S.No. 
Application 

ID 
Name of 

Applicant 

Relieved 

From School 
Name & ID 

Date of 
Relieving 

Number 
of 

working 
days 

Name of 

Alloted 
School & ID 

Remarks 

1 2016000303 
Rajan 

Kanwar 

VCSG,SBV,'J'- 

Block, Saket 
(1923056) 

01.07.2019 244 

SAP GBSSS, 
Sector-5, Dr. 

Ambekdar 
Nagar 

(1923011) 

Rest of the contents will remain unchanged. While every care has been taken 
during preparation of lists as per rule, District office reserves the right to rectify 
errors and omissions, if any. 

Dy. Director of Educatio 
Distt. South 

Copy to:- 

1. ADE E-V for information. 
1,/2: OS (IT) with a request to upload on MIS. 

3. RDE (South) for information. 

Dy. Director of Education 
Distt. South 


	Page 1

